ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION				SITATION NUM	BER	2. DATE ISSUED		DATE OPENED PAGE 1 OF 2	
4 1001	NO OFFICE	W912BU	-14-B-0017		28-Jul-14		10-Sep-14		
4. ISSUING OFFICE US Army Corps of Engineers, Phila Wanamaker Building, Room 643 100 Penn Square East				on this abstrac	pened, read, and t all offers this solicitation.	Name and title of Certifying Official (Type) MICHELLE BERTOLINE, CONTRACT SPECIALIST Signature Date Signed			
	phia, PA 19107-3390				0.055522				
5. PROJ	ECT TITLE			SOVERNMENT ES	CTIMATE	9. OFFERS NO.: 1 (LB) NO.: 2 (LB)			
MAINTENANCE DREDGING, STA. 0+000 TO STA. 250+440, INLAND WATERWAY, DELAWARE RIVER TO CHESAPEAKE BAY, DELAWARE AND MARYLAND					omplete D, E, and F.)	A. OFFEROR NORFOLK DREDGING COMPANY P.O. BOX 1706		A. OFFEROR	
DLLAW	AIL AIND MAILTEAIND		A. HINED LAD	OK	CHESAPEAKE, VA 23327		PARK, COVINGTON, LA 70433		
		X			B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%		B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%		
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001 THROUGH 0007					BLE CONTRACT	C. Amendment Acknowledged YES		C. Amendment Acknowledged YES	
7A.	7B.	7C.	D.	E.	F.	E.	F.	E.	F.
ITEM No.	DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED AMOUNT
	BASE BID: Mobilization & Demobilization	1	JOB	LS	\$5,964,617.75	LS	\$3,450,000.00	LS	\$5,150,000.00
	Removal & Satisfactory Disposal of Material TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID AMOUNT: OPTION 1:	385,022	C.Y.	\$21.06	\$8,108,563.32 \$14,073,181.07	\$16.25	\$6,256,607.50 \$9,706,607.50	\$20.00	\$7,700,440.00 \$12,850,440.00
3	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	JOB	LS	\$693,008.04	LS	\$360,000.00	LS	\$750,000.00
4	Removal & Satisfactory Disposal of Material	59,642	C.Y.	\$14.34	\$855,266.28	\$28.85	\$1,720,671.50	\$37.50	\$2,236,575.00
	TOTAL ESTIMATED OPTION 1 AMOUNT:				\$1,548,274.32		\$2,080,671.70		\$2,986,575.00
	TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID & OPTION 1 AM			\$15,621,455.39		\$11,787,279.20		\$15,837,015.00	

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS CONSTRUCTION **CONTINUATION SHEET**

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

W912BU-14-B-0017

PAGE 2 OF 2

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on a construction project. Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional

				Continuation Sheets (C	OF 1419A) as i	needed.					
2. PROJECT TITLE					OFFERS (Continued)						
NO.: 3				NO.: 3 (LB)		NO.: 4 (LB)		NO.: 5		NO.: 6	
MAINT. DREDGING, IWW, DE RIVER TO A. OFFEROF GREAT L				GREAT LAKES	A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR		
CHESAPEAKE BAY, DE & MD DREDGE & DOC				OOCK CO., LLC							
2122 YORK OAK BROO				2 YORK ROAD							
				, IL							
					B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)		B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)		B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)		
CONTINUED BID BOND 20									BID BOND 20%		
3. CONTRACT ITEMS C. AMENDMENT ACI				T ACKNOWLEDGED	C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED		C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED		C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED		
A.	B.	C.	YES						YES		
ITEM	ESTIMATED	UNIT	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED		E. ESTIMATED	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED	
NO.	QUANTITY		PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT		AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
BASE BID:											
1	1	JOB	LS	\$8,330,000.00							
2	385,022	C.Y.	\$16.00	\$6,160,352.00							
TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID AMOUNT		 :	\$14,490,352.00								
OPTION 1:											
3	1	JOB	LS	\$2,100,000.00							
4	59,642	C.Y.	\$43.00	\$2,564,606.00							
TOTAL ESTIMATED OPTION AMOUNT:			\$4,664,606.00								
TOTAL EST. BASE BID ABD OPTION 1 AMOUNT: \$19,154,958.00											
	 		<u> </u>								
										_	